
S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Guru Rishe S TMC 061 50 400 KIDS

2 Niranjan Kritik V TMC 122 48 384 KIDS

3 ANIRUDDH DEVAKUMAR TMC 011 46 368 KIDS

4 Sanchith Hariharan TMC 155 37 296 KIDS

5
KONDA MAHALAKSHMI 

VENKATA VIGNESWARI TMC 090 29 232 KIDS

6 Vallabhasri Sivakumar TMC 205 29 232 KIDS

7 ANTO RIYA DAFNA A TMC 012 27 216 KIDS

8 Pratibha Saroj Reddy Kasara TMC 135 27 216 KIDS

9 HARINI D TMC 065 20 160 KIDS

10 NIRANJANAA M.S TMC 124 19 152 KIDS

S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Nithin Prabu TMC 127 58 464 JUNIORS

2 Bhuvaneshwari V TMC 030 40 320 JUNIORS

3 JANARANJANI S.P TMC 070 40 320 JUNIORS

4 YAZHINI P P TMC 215 40 320 JUNIORS

5 Arnab Mandal TMC 017 39 312 JUNIORS

6 KONAPPAGARI JWALITH TMC 088 39 312 JUNIORS

7 Aravindhan TMC 016 36 288 JUNIORS

8 JANANI S.P TMC 069 36 288 JUNIORS

9 Mridini Netaji TMC 112 33 264 JUNIORS

10 Mathangi Padmanabhan TMC 103 32 256 JUNIORS

S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Vinit Shah TMC 209 50 400 ADULTS

2 Saranya Ganesh TMC 161 45 360 ADULTS

3 Kanimozhi TMC 219 32 256 ADULTS

4 Gayathri Ravikumar TMC 054 29 232 ADULTS

5 Naveen N TMC 117 28 224 ADULTS

6 Yeshwanthini Prabhakaran TMC 216 26 208 ADULTS

7 Kamalkumar P TMC 083 25 200 ADULTS

8 Hema Sekhar Pakala TMC 068 20 160 ADULTS

9 Jansi Rani TMC 071 20 160 ADULTS

10 Ramesh Krishnan TMC 143 20 160 ADULTS

S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Hema Doctor TMC 067 26 208 SENIORS

2 GANESAN S TMC 053 0 0 SENIORS

Top 10 - Random Words



S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Niranjan Kritik V TMC 122 249 249 KIDS

2
KONDA MAHALAKSHMI 

VENKATA VIGNESWARI
TMC 090 210 210 KIDS

3 BHANU TEJA. V TMC 026 150 150 KIDS

4 Sanchith Hariharan TMC 155 150 150 KIDS

5 GANDAM VIKASNI TMC 052 138 138 KIDS

6 Kreshanth Reddy karri TMC 092 120 120 KIDS

7 SHAIK KHADIJATUL KUBRAA TMC 171 120 120 KIDS

8 SURUTHIYSWARI Y TMC 191 120 120 KIDS

9 THAMAN SAI. M TMC 196 114 114 KIDS

10 JEEVAN NAIK. M TMC 075 108 108 KIDS

S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Nithin Prabu TMC 127 456 456 JUNIORS

2 Mathangi Padmanabhan TMC 103 242 242 JUNIORS

3 THAMIM N TMC 197 210 210 JUNIORS

4 KONAPPAGARI JWALITH TMC 088 204 204 JUNIORS

5 Bhuvaneshwari V TMC 030 180 180 JUNIORS

6 DHANUSH. M TMC 041 174 174 JUNIORS

7 JANARANJANI S.P TMC 070 168 168 JUNIORS

8 BHANU PRAKASH. G TMC 025 165 165 JUNIORS

9 VENKATA VARDHAN. K TMC 208 162 162 JUNIORS

10 JANANI S.P TMC 069 150 150 JUNIORS

S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Anup Banerjee. Dr TMC 013 210 210 ADULTS

2 Sampathi Kavitha TMC 153 180 180 ADULTS

3 Vinit Shah TMC 209 180 180 ADULTS

4 Jansi Rani TMC 071 162 162 ADULTS

5 Sathya Rajendran TMC 169 157 157 ADULTS

6 Akila S TMC 008 156 156 ADULTS

7 Gayathri Ravikumar TMC 054 150 150 ADULTS

8 Abishta Lasya. K H G TMC 003 132 132 ADULTS

9 Kumari Jyotsana TMC 095 126 126 ADULTS

10 Raghurama Bhat TMC 138 120 120 ADULTS

S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Hema Doctor TMC 067 120 120 SENIORS

2 GANESAN S TMC 053 0 0 SENIORS

Top 10 - Binary Numbers



S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Niranjan Kritik V TMC 122 23 184 KIDS

2 ANIRUDDH DEVAKUMAR TMC 011 17 136 KIDS

3 Sanchith Hariharan TMC 155 16 128 KIDS

4
KONDA MAHALAKSHMI 

VENKATA VIGNESWARI
TMC 090 12 96 KIDS

5 ANTO RIYA DAFNA A TMC 012 12 96 KIDS

6 Lakshana Sree Vinayagam TMC 096 11 88 KIDS

7 SAI KRISHNA KUMAR. T TMC 148 11 88 KIDS

8 BHANU TEJA. V TMC 026 9 72 KIDS

9 Mehant S TMC 105 8 64 KIDS

10 Apoorva Salian TMC 015 8 64 KIDS

S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Nithin Prabu TMC 127 30 240 JUNIORS

2 Bhuvaneshwari V TMC 030 21 168 JUNIORS

3 Mathangi Padmanabhan TMC 103 21 168 JUNIORS

4 JANARANJANI S.P TMC 070 16 128 JUNIORS

5 Agamya Muragundi TMC 005 15 120 JUNIORS

6 Rithvik. M.G TMC 144 15 120 JUNIORS

7 YAZHINI P P TMC 215 14 112 JUNIORS

8 DHANUSH. M TMC 041 13 104 JUNIORS

9 SHRUTHI S TMC 178 13 104 JUNIORS

10 Atul Sriram TMC 019 13 104 JUNIORS

S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Vinit Shah TMC 209 27 216 ADULTS

2 Saranya Ganesh TMC 161 19 152 ADULTS

3 Jansi Rani TMC 071 16 128 ADULTS

4 Abishta Lasya. K H G TMC 003 15 120 ADULTS

5 Sathya Rajendran TMC 169 13 104 ADULTS

6 Gayathri Ravikumar TMC 054 13 104 ADULTS

7 Raghurama Bhat TMC 138 12 96 ADULTS

8 Kumari Jyotsana TMC 095 11 88 ADULTS

9 Hema Sekhar Pakala TMC 068 11 88 ADULTS

10 Akila S TMC 008 9 72 ADULTS

S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Hema Doctor TMC 067 13 104 SENIORS

2 GANESAN S TMC 053 3 24 SENIORS

Top 10 - Historical Dates



S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Niranjan Kritik V TMC 122 100 183 KIDS

2 Lakshana Sree Vinayagam TMC 096 83 152 KIDS

3 BHANU TEJA. V TMC 026 80 146 KIDS

4 ANTO RIYA DAFNA A TMC 012 50 91 KIDS

5

KONDA MAHALAKSHMI 

VENKATA VIGNESWARI TMC 090 40 73
KIDS

6 Nimisha Manoj Kumar TMC 121 40 73 KIDS

7 Sai Kiran TMC 147 40 73 KIDS

8 Sastesri Gandhan TMC 166 40 73 KIDS

9 SHAIK KHADIJATUL KUBRAA TMC 171 40 73 KIDS

10 Siddharth V TMC 183 40 73 KIDS

S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Nithin Prabu TMC 127 164 300 JUNIORS

2 Jaswanthi Jayachandran TMC 073 120 219 JUNIORS

3 Shakthi shivanni G TMC 172 112 205 JUNIORS

4 Bhuvaneshwari V TMC 030 80 146 JUNIORS

5 JANARANJANI S.P TMC 070 80 146 JUNIORS

6 SANGARAJU MANJUNATH TMC 157 80 146 JUNIORS

7 Agamya Muragundi TMC 005 74 135 JUNIORS

8 SHRUTHI S TMC 178 66 121 JUNIORS

9 JANANI S.P TMC 069 52 95 JUNIORS

10 Saravanan TMC 162 46 84 JUNIORS

S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Abishta Lasya. K H G TMC 003 113 207 ADULTS
2 Anup Banerjee. Dr TMC 013 100 183 ADULTS

3 Vinit Shah TMC 209 92 168 ADULTS

4 Akila S TMC 008 80 146 ADULTS

5 Raghurama Bhat TMC 138 60 110 ADULTS

6 Sampathi Kavitha TMC 153 60 110 ADULTS

7 Sathya Rajendran TMC 169 50 91 ADULTS

8 Saranya Ganesh TMC 161 49 90 ADULTS

9 Gayathri Ravikumar TMC 054 44 80 ADULTS

10 Yeshwanthini Prabhakaran TMC 216 40 73 ADULTS

S.No Name ID Raw Score Points Category

1 Hema Doctor TMC 067 36 66 SENIORS

2 GANESAN S TMC 053 12 22 SENIORS

Top 10 - Speed Numbers



S.No Name ID Points Category

1 Mehant S TMC 105 130 KIDS

2 Vaishnavi Sai Kanamarlapudi TMC 203 130 KIDS

3 Niranjan Kritik V TMC 122 103 KIDS

4 Vishnu Sai Kanamarlapudui TMC 211 81 KIDS

5 Pratibha Saroj Reddy Kasara TMC 135 77 KIDS

6 Niranjan Sai Sasithar TMC 123 73 KIDS

7 Kreshanth Reddy karri TMC 092 64 KIDS

8 MANISH RATHOD. D TMC 102 64 KIDS

9 NIRANJANAA M.S TMC 124 64 KIDS

10 Ayyanar R TMC 020 60 KIDS

S.No Name ID Points Category

1 DHANUSH. M TMC 041 145 JUNIORS

2 YARRAMSHETTY YOGESHWAR TMC 213 139 JUNIORS

3 Atul Sriram TMC 019 130 JUNIORS

4 MUGIL KRISH R TMC 114 109 JUNIORS

5 SANGARAJU MANJUNATH TMC 157 107 JUNIORS

6 Agamya Muragundi TMC 005 100 JUNIORS

7 THAMIM N TMC 197 98 JUNIORS

8 Mathangi Padmanabhan TMC 103 85 JUNIORS

9 KONAPPAGARI JWALITH TMC 088 79 JUNIORS

10 BANDARU DEEPIKA TMC 023 75 JUNIORS

S.No Name ID Points Category

1 Akila S TMC 008 187 ADULTS
2 Kamalkumar P TMC 083 130 ADULTS

3 Sathya Rajendran TMC 169 130 ADULTS

4 Vinit Shah TMC 209 130 ADULTS

5 Yeshwanthini Prabhakaran TMC 216 103 ADULTS

6 Saranya Ganesh TMC 161 70 ADULTS

7 Anup Banerjee. Dr TMC 013 64 ADULTS

8 Sampathi Kavitha TMC 153 64 ADULTS

9 Jansi Rani TMC 071 60 ADULTS

10 Ramesh Krishnan TMC 143 58 ADULTS

S.No Name ID Points Category

1 Hema Doctor TMC 067 34 SENIORS

2 GANESAN S TMC 053 28 SENIORS

Top 10 - Speed Cards 



Name ID Points Category

Niranjan Kritik V TMC 122 1102 KIDS

Sanchith Hariharan TMC 155 670 KIDS
KONDA MAHALAKSHMI VENKATA 

VIGNESWARI TMC 090 650
KIDS

Name ID Points Category

Nithin Prabu TMC 127 1479 JUNIORS

Bhuvaneshwari V TMC 030 833 JUNIORS

Mathangi Padmanabhan TMC 103 832 JUNIORS

Name ID Points Category

Vinit Shah TMC 209 1094 ADULTS

Saranya Ganesh TMC 161 792 ADULTS

Akila S TMC 008 706 ADULTS

Name ID Points Category

Hema Doctor TMC 067 532 SENIORS

GANESAN S TMC 053 74 SENIORS

Overall Toppers - Categorywise



Name ID Points Category

Nithin Prabu TMC 127 1479 JUNIORS

Niranjan Kritik V TMC 122 1102 KIDS

Vinit Shah TMC 209 1094 ADULTS

Bhuvaneshwari V TMC 030 833 JUNIORS

Mathangi Padmanabhan TMC 103 832 JUNIORS

Saranya Ganesh TMC 161 792 ADULTS

JANARANJANI S.P TMC 070 788 JUNIORS

KONAPPAGARI JWALITH TMC 088 748 JUNIORS

Akila S TMC 008 706 ADULTS
JANANI S.P TMC 069 702 JUNIORS

Nithin Prabu TMC 127 456 BINARY

Nithin Prabu TMC 127 300 Speed Numbers

Nithin Prabu TMC 127 240 Historical Data

Nithin Prabu TMC 127 464 Words

Akila S TMC 008 187 Speed Cards

Overall Discipline wise

Overall Toppers - Categorywise



TamilNadu Open Memory Championship 2024 (TMC 2024)

Name

Binary 

Number

Speed 

Number

Historic 

Dates Words

Speed 

Cards

Overall 

Points ID Group

Nithin Prabu 456 300 240 464 19 1479 TMC 127 JUNIORS

Muthu Prabha Paulsamy 210 256 224 432 154 1276 TMC 115 CHAMPIONS

Niranjan Kritik V 249 183 184 384 103 1102 TMC 122 KIDS

Vinit Shah 180 168 216 400 130 1094 TMC 209 ADULTS

Bhuvaneshwari V 180 146 168 320 19 833 TMC 030 JUNIORS

Mathangi Padmanabhan 242 80 168 256 85 832 TMC 103 JUNIORS

Saranya Ganesh 120 90 152 360 70 792 TMC 161 ADULTS

JANARANJANI S.P 168 146 128 320 26 788 TMC 070 JUNIORS

KONAPPAGARI JWALITH 204 73 80 312 79 748 TMC 088 JUNIORS

Akila S 156 146 72 144 187 706 TMC 008 ADULTS

JANANI S.P 150 95 96 288 73 702 TMC 069 JUNIORS

Sanchith Hariharan 150 62 128 296 34 670 TMC 155 KIDS

KONDA MAHALAKSHMI 

VENKATA VIGNESWARI 210 73 96 232 38 650 TMC 090 KIDS

YAZHINI P P 126 0 112 320 58 616 TMC 215 JUNIORS

Gayathri Ravikumar 150 80 104 232 49 616 TMC 054 ADULTS

Atul Sriram 126 0 104 240 130 600 TMC 019 JUNIORS

DHANUSH. M 174 77 104 72 145 572 TMC 041 JUNIORS

Sampathi Kavitha 180 110 48 144 64 546 TMC 153 ADULTS

THAMIM N 210 37 72 120 98 537 TMC 197 JUNIORS

Arnab Mandal 45 73 72 312 30 532 TMC 017 JUNIORS

Hema Doctor 120 66 104 208 34 532 TMC 067 SENIORS

ANTO RIYA DAFNA A 75 91 96 216 51 530 TMC 012 KIDS

VENKATA VARDHAN. K 162 44 88 160 75 529 TMC 208 JUNIORS

Jaswant Kumar 120 77 72 240 19 528 TMC 072 JUNIORS

Aravindhan 90 73 40 288 34 525 TMC 016 JUNIORS

ANIRUDDH DEVAKUMAR 0 0 136 368 17 521 TMC 011 KIDS

Sathya Rajendran 157 91 104 32 130 515 TMC 169 ADULTS

Anup Banerjee. Dr 210 183 56 0 64 513 TMC 013 ADULTS

Jansi Rani 162 0 128 160 60 510 TMC 071 ADULTS

Raghurama Bhat 120 110 96 128 43 496 TMC 138 ADULTS

Abishta Lasya. K H G 132 207 120 0 34 493 TMC 003 ADULTS

Guru Rishe S 21 0 24 400 43 488 TMC 061 KIDS

Mridini Netaji 0 73 72 264 70 480 TMC 112 JUNIORS

Agamya Muragundi 90 135 120 32 100 478 TMC 005 JUNIORS

Lakshana Sree Vinayagam 72 152 88 72 49 433 TMC 096 KIDS

Yeshwanthini Prabhakaran 0 73 32 208 103 416 TMC 216 ADULTS

Kanimozhi 90 4 24 256 38 412 TMC 219 ADULTS

Shakthi shivanni G 96 205 72 16 17 406 TMC 172 JUNIORS

Navinisri Sriram.S.S 75 0 24 256 47 402 TMC 118 JUNIORS

Gokul Sai 126 0 16 208 47 397 TMC 057 JUNIORS



BHANU TEJA. V 150 146 72 8 19 395 TMC 026 KIDS

YARRAMSHETTY 

YOGESHWAR 135 15 80 24 139 392 TMC 213 JUNIORS

Kamalkumar P 30 0 32 200 130 392 TMC 083 ADULTS

SANGARAJU MANJUNATH 75 146 40 24 107 392 TMC 157 JUNIORS

BHANU PRAKASH. G 165 73 64 56 19 377 TMC 025 JUNIORS

Jaswanthi Jayachandran 0 219 88 0 53 361 TMC 073 JUNIORS

Hema Sekhar Pakala 30 55 88 160 26 358 TMC 068 ADULTS

GANDAM VIKASNI 138 24 24 128 36 350 TMC 052 KIDS

Sastesri Gandhan 108 73 56 64 45 346 TMC 166 KIDS

SHAIK KHADIJATUL KUBRAA 120 73 40 72 30 335 TMC 171 KIDS

Pratibha Saroj Reddy Kasara 0 0 40 216 77 333 TMC 135 KIDS

SHRUTHI S 30 121 104 0 75 329 TMC 178 JUNIORS

Ramesh Krishnan 60 0 48 160 58 326 TMC 143 ADULTS

Saravanan 30 84 88 80 34 316 TMC 162 JUNIORS

Mehant S 84 0 64 24 130 302 TMC 105 KIDS

Rithvik. M.G 120 0 120 0 62 302 TMC 144 JUNIORS

KAAVYA SHREE D 45 0 56 152 45 298 TMC 081 JUNIORS

NIRANJANAA M.S 30 0 48 152 64 294 TMC 124 KIDS

Sai Kiran 90 73 0 64 56 283 TMC 147 KIDS

RAJESHKUMAR K 90 15 32 104 41 281 TMC 140 ADULTS

Pradeep Ram R 90 37 56 80 13 275 TMC 133 JUNIORS

Naveen N 0 9 8 224 30 271 TMC 117 ADULTS

Nishanth S 0 0 32 216 15 263 TMC 126 JUNIORS

Vallabhasri Sivakumar 0 0 0 232 30 262 TMC 205 KIDS

DHARSHINI DHARAN M.S 53 0 72 80 47 252 TMC 045 JUNIORS

KAMASANI KUMAR 105 80 40 0 26 251 TMC 084 JUNIORS

Kumari Jyotsana 126 0 88 0 36 250 TMC 095 ADULTS

MUGIL KRISH R 60 0 80 0 109 249 TMC 114 JUNIORS

HARINI D 0 0 56 160 28 244 TMC 065 KIDS

Balaji T 77 0 64 48 49 238 TMC 022 ADULTS

Siddharth V 45 73 48 64 0 230 TMC 183 KIDS

RAHUL. B 36 73 80 0 41 230 TMC 139 JUNIORS

Nimisha Manoj Kumar 54 73 16 64 21 228 TMC 121 KIDS

DHANUSHYA AARATHANA 

M.S 120 0 32 0 75 227 TMC 042 JUNIORS

Thejessh E 0 0 56 152 17 225 TMC 200 JUNIORS

Kreshanth Reddy karri 120 0 40 0 64 224 TMC 092 KIDS

Shri Sanjeev S 75 0 24 72 47 218 TMC 176 KIDS

SURUTHIYSWARI Y 120 37 56 0 0 213 TMC 191 KIDS

SELINAJOYBAL A 30 0 72 80 19 201 TMC 170 JUNIORS

BILAL N 93 0 48 0 60 201 TMC 031 JUNIORS

Thanisha shri P.A 45 37 48 24 45 198 TMC 198 KIDS

THAMAN SAI. M 114 0 48 0 36 198 TMC 196 KIDS

SHRI YAZHINI 2 55 24 72 43 196 TMC 177 KIDS



MEGHANA. C 75 0 96 0 23 194 TMC 104 JUNIORS

BAVITHA. K 45 0 32 72 45 194 TMC 024 KIDS

Gokul K 30 27 8 72 45 182 TMC 056 JUNIORS

Phoovizhi jawahar 0 0 80 72 28 180 TMC 132 JUNIORS

Prithvi Vimalkumar 30 0 8 104 32 174 TMC 136 KIDS

SAI KRISHNA KUMAR. T 42 0 88 0 43 173 TMC 148 KIDS

Nithya shri Sriram. S.S 60 0 56 0 53 169 TMC 130 ADULTS

KUMARAN A.M 0 0 80 80 9 169 TMC 094 JUNIORS

JIRROSHNA J 0 0 16 128 21 165 TMC 076 KIDS

GEETHASRI S 18 0 32 72 43 165 TMC 055 KIDS

Vishnu Sai Kanamarlapudui 0 0 32 48 81 161 TMC 211 KIDS

JEEVAN NAIK. M 108 0 16 0 26 150 TMC 075 KIDS

Thirunesh Tamil Selvan 45 15 16 56 15 147 TMC 202 JUNIORS

BANDARU DEEPIKA 30 0 40 0 75 145 TMC 023 JUNIORS

SAI VISSWESH 

KALYANAKUMAR 72 9 24 0 36 141 TMC 151 JUNIORS

Sukdeb Midya 90 0 0 16 34 140 TMC 188 ADULTS

LAKSHAYA AARATHANA M.S 30 0 24 56 30 140 TMC 097 KIDS

SRESHTA. R 30 15 8 64 21 138 TMC 184 KIDS

Vaishnavi Sai Kanamarlapudi 0 0 0 0 130 130 TMC 203 KIDS

KOTRA SPREEHA 108 0 0 8 13 129 TMC 091 KIDS

Siddharth Thillai Natarajan 30 0 16 40 41 127 TMC 182 JUNIORS

Gowrish Kanakam 30 0 0 88 9 127 TMC 059 JUNIORS

Apoorva Salian 42 0 64 0 19 125 TMC 015 KIDS

BABY AKSHAYA.P.M 60 0 32 0 26 118 TMC 021 JUNIORS

Sathosh Raj 30 20 48 0 15 113 TMC 167 JUNIORS

MANISH RATHOD. D 0 29 16 0 64 109 TMC 102 KIDS

Sai amahati H Hariharan 0 0 16 72 13 101 TMC 146 KIDS

KALBURGI JAYATHI 60 0 8 0 32 100 TMC 082 JUNIORS

SUBIKSHA S 30 26 8 0 36 100 TMC 185 KIDS

Supriya Senthilkumar 0 15 8 24 47 94 TMC 189 JUNIORS

Surya Murali A 36 0 0 0 53 89 TMC 192 JUNIORS

Mani arasan 66 0 0 0 21 87 TMC 101 JUNIORS

SATHVIKA D 0 27 40 0 17 85 TMC 168 KIDS

Ayyanar R 0 0 0 24 60 84 TMC 020 KIDS

Niyanndhan Jawahar 0 37 0 0 45 81 TMC 131 KIDS

Bhavana P M 15 0 24 0 41 80 TMC 028 ADULTS

Mahili S 30 0 24 0 23 77 TMC 100 KIDS

Shashaank S 12 0 56 0 9 77 TMC 175 JUNIORS

GANESAN S 0 22 24 0 28 74 TMC 053 SENIORS

RAMDEV S 45 0 24 0 4 73 TMC 142 KIDS

VISWA NIRANJAN REDDY. P 0 37 0 0 36 73 TMC 212 JUNIORS

Niranjan Sai Sasithar 0 0 0 0 73 73 TMC 123 KIDS

Vishnu 0 0 64 0 6 70 TMC 210 JUNIORS



Mohammed Nafis 60 0 0 0 6 66 TMC 109 JUNIORS

NIKSHEIDHA V.R 0 18 8 0 38 65 TMC 120 KIDS

Aanya Mariam Felisha . 30 0 24 0 11 65 TMC 002 KIDS

Mithran H 30 0 0 24 11 65 TMC 106 JUNIORS

Syed Saleem 0 0 0 0 64 64 TMC 194 JUNIORS

KONAPPAGARI SPOORTHY 60 0 0 0 0 60 TMC 089 KIDS

VANSHIKA .G 60 0 0 0 0 60 TMC 206 KIDS

PRATHIKSHA BHARATHI. P 0 0 0 0 60 60 TMC 134 JUNIORS

Bharani 30 29 0 0 0 59 TMC 027 JUNIORS

Jyothir S 42 0 8 0 9 59 TMC 080 KIDS

Sanjay krishna Manikandan 30 0 24 0 0 54 TMC 160 JUNIORS

Nishanth N 0 0 24 0 28 52 TMC 125 JUNIORS

LAKSHMI NARAYANA.T 0 0 16 0 32 48 TMC 098 KIDS

Krishav Amrith J C 30 0 0 0 17 47 TMC 093 KIDS

VENKADAPATHI R 30 0 0 0 17 47 TMC 207 JUNIORS

Eniya M 36 0 8 0 2 46 TMC 051 KIDS

Nithish S 0 0 16 0 30 46 TMC 128 JUNIORS

Anushka Todi 0 0 0 16 26 42 TMC 014 JUNIORS

Vaithika A 18 0 8 0 15 41 TMC 204 KIDS

Cheedarla Jagadesh 30 0 0 0 11 41 TMC 036 JUNIORS

Kanishk Chettiar 12 0 0 0 28 40 TMC 086 KIDS

Nithish Kumar M 1 0 0 0 38 39 TMC 129 JUNIORS

Diya Dharshini G Ganesan 30 0 0 0 9 39 TMC 049 KIDS

Hari M 36 0 0 0 2 38 TMC 064 JUNIORS

Sampathi Varnika 0 0 0 0 34 34 TMC 154 KIDS

Punitha varshini. S 6 0 0 0 26 32 TMC 137 KIDS

BRITHEE R 18 0 0 0 13 31 TMC 033 KIDS

Amizhdhaa Jawahar 0 0 0 0 30 30 TMC 010 KIDS

Yogesh 0 0 0 0 30 30 TMC 217 JUNIORS

Dharshan Diva S 0 0 0 0 28 28 TMC 044 KIDS

Kamlesh K 12 0 8 0 4 24 TMC 085 KIDS

DHANYA SREE R 0 18 0 0 4 23 TMC 043 KIDS

KEVIN MATHEW C 18 0 0 0 4 22 TMC 087 KIDS

GOWSHIK P 6 0 0 0 15 21 TMC 060 KIDS

AADHIAYYANAR R 0 0 0 0 17 17 TMC 001 KIDS

Naveen Kumar S 0 0 0 0 17 17 TMC 116 JUNIORS

Yashmittha Prabhu 0 0 0 0 17 17 TMC 214 KIDS

Sashwanth R 6 0 8 0 2 16 TMC 164 KIDS

Dev akshah 0 0 8 8 0 16 TMC 039 KIDS

Sudhir chandran. S 0 9 0 0 6 16 TMC 187 JUNIORS

Jonath Arivan G D 0 0 0 0 15 15 TMC 078 JUNIORS

Morkonda Harika Saravanan 0 0 0 0 15 15 TMC 111 JUNIORS

Sachi Agarwal 0 0 0 0 15 15 TMC 145 JUNIORS

DOMMARAJU CHETHANA 0 0 0 0 13 13 TMC 050 JUNIORS

MUDAM LETHANA SREE 0 0 0 0 13 13 TMC 113 KIDS



Shanmugapandi J 0 0 0 0 13 13 TMC 174 JUNIORS

Jothiswar J 0 0 0 0 11 11 TMC 079 KIDS

Saravanana Velu 0 0 0 0 11 11 TMC 163 JUNIORS

Shubha shree R 0 0 0 0 11 11 TMC 179 KIDS

Suren K 0 0 0 8 2 10 TMC 190 JUNIORS

Sainath A 0 5 0 0 4 10 TMC 152 KIDS

Akalya K 0 0 0 0 9 9 TMC 007 KIDS

Gopika Sri K 0 0 0 0 9 9 TMC 058 JUNIORS

Ajay S 0 0 0 0 6 6 TMC 006 JUNIORS

BIMANA PALLI JAI KETAN 0 0 0 0 6 6 TMC 032 KIDS

JAYAVARSHINI R 0 0 0 0 6 6 TMC 074 KIDS

Sushanth Balaji 0 0 0 0 6 6 TMC 193 KIDS

Tarun Vijay Vijayan 0 0 0 0 6 6 TMC 195 JUNIORS

Bhuvaneshwari M 0 0 0 0 4 4 TMC 029 JUNIORS

Harshith Balaji 0 0 0 0 2 2 TMC 066 KIDS

Sai Shree Ram S 0 0 0 0 2 2 TMC 150 KIDS

Sasi Kumar S 0 0 0 0 2 2 TMC 165 KIDS

Sudhan M 0 0 0 0 2 2 TMC 186 KIDS

Aditi V 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 004 KIDS

AKULA SATHVIK ROYAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 009 KIDS

Ashwika Aneesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 018 KIDS

Chaitanya M Aithal 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 034 KIDS

Charushree B 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 035 JUNIORS

DANISH B 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 037 KIDS

Darshana Bharanitharan 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 038 JUNIORS

Dhanu laxna sri C 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 040 KIDS

Dhivanesh S 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 046 KIDS

Dinesh kumar. G 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 047 JUNIORS

Divya vaishnavi. M 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 048 JUNIORS

Hanshika Vadhana 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 062 KIDS

Hari krishnan. M 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 063 JUNIORS

Jivithesh Neduchizan 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 077 JUNIORS

MADABHUSHI RISHITHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 099 KIDS

Mohamed Adnaan 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 107 KIDS

Mohamed Afzal 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 108 JUNIORS

Monith C 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 110 KIDS

NEMMANI NAGA SAI SREE 

JITHYA 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 119 KIDS

Rakhi C 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 141 JUNIORS

Sai Nishant 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 149 JUNIORS

Sangamithra Rajkumar. R 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 156 KIDS

Sangavi. M 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 158 JUNIORS

Sanjay A 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 159 JUNIORS

Shamiullah S 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 173 JUNIORS

Shylesh Shankar 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 180 JUNIORS

SIDDHARTH 

SURENDRANATHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 181 JUNIORS



Tharun R 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 199 KIDS

THIRUMURUGAN. P 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 201 KIDS

Yojith SURESH. S 0 0 0 0 0 0 TMC 218 KIDS


